
EMAIL CONTACTS

JOHANNESBURG
Customer services, collections & queries

jnbcsd@seabourne.co.za

DURBAN
Customer services, collections & queries

durcollections@seabourne.co.za

PORT ELIZABETH
Customer services, collections & queries

plzcollections@seabourne.co.za

FINANCE
General accounts queries

accounts@seabourne.co.za

BLOEMFONTEIN
Customer services, collections & queries

bfncollections@seabourne.co.za

CAPE TOWN
Customer services, collections & queries

cptcollections@seabourne.co.za

Wine customer services, collections & queries
wine@seabourne.co.za

INTERNATIONAL
Imports – quotes, collections & queries

imports@seabourne.co.za

Exports – quotes, collections & queries
exports@seabourne.co.za

GENERAL
POD Requests

web@seabourne.co.za

Stationery Requests
stationery@seabourne.co.za

Online queries & username requests
online@seabourne.co.za

Should you at any point feel that you are not receiving the level of service
that you expect from any of our teams or individuals, please let us know
by sending a mail to info.za@seabournelogistics.com and an applicable
member of our management team will respond swiftly.

NELSPRUIT
Customer services, collections & queries

nlpcollections@seabourne.co.za

EAST LONDON
Customer services, collections & queries

elscollections@seabourne.co.za

LOGISTICS
SEABOURNE

Go on, set us a challenge!

SEABOURNE LOGISTICS CONTACT LIST
info.za@seabournelogistics.com | seabournelogistics.com

BRANCH ADDRESS & CONTACT NUMBER

SPECIALISED SERVICES
Sameday Delivery Services

samedays@seabourne.co.za

Specialised quotes
quotes@seabourne.co.za

(subject heading – waybill number automatic email response with POD)

JOHANNESBURG
Building 6, Eastport Boulevard,
Eastport Logistics Park, Glen Marais,
T: +27(0)11 396 1900

PORT ELIZABETH
117C Albert Road, Walmer
T: + 27(0)41 581 2794

EAST LONDON
Unit 1 Collondale Logistics Park
Buffalo Pass Road
T: +27(0)43 133 0002

CAPE TOWN
15 Concorde Crescent, Airport City
T: +27(0)21 386 9918

BLOEMFONTEIN
Unit 1 , 38 Eland Street
Quagga Industrial Park
Quaggafontein
T: + 27(0)51 433 2973

NELSPRUIT
Delta EMD Park, 21 Bulpin Street
T: + 27(0)11 396 1900

DURBAN
30 Hillclimb Road, Westmead Ext
T: +27(0)31 700 1296


